▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
XGT2-C/XGL2-C/XGS2-C Flexible Couplings -  High - gain Rubber Type Patented
ゼロ
Zero Backlash High gain supported High torque High Rigidity Vibration absorption Electrical Insulation
Please combine with Stainless Steel Screw Alteration Service Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge
■■ Structure
●● Clamping Type

＊1：　Motor specifications are based on general values. For details, see the motor manufacturer's catalogs. This is the size for cases where
devices such as reduction gears are not used.
▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
XGL2-C Flexible Couplings -  High - gain Rubber Type -  Long Type Patented
ゼロ
Zero Backlash High gain supported High torque High Rigidity Vibration absorption Electrical Insulation
Please combine with Stainless Steel Screw Alteration Service Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge
XGL2-C
●● Part number specification
XGL2-15C - 5-5
◀1  ◀2
■■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W F G M Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)
XGL2-15C 15   6.5 30 2.15   5 M1.6 0.25
XGL2-19C 19   7.7 34 2.65   6.5 M2 0.5
XGL2-25C 25   9.5 42 3.25   9 M2.5 1
XGL2-30C 30 11 42 4 11 M3 1.5
XGL2-34C 34 12 44 4 12.25 M3 1.5
XGL2-39C 39 15.5 55 4.5 14.5 M4 2.5
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter
D1-D2◀2
XGL2-15C   3 -   5   5 -   5   5 -   6